
 

 

         SUPERIOR COURT 

COBB JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

UNCONTESTED CALENDAR 4/24/2024 

HONORABLE JUDGE HILL PRESIDING 

JUDGE INGRAM 9:30 A.M. / COURTROOM “4400” 

 

 

 
              CASE NUMBER STYLE OF CASE ATTORNEY 

   

 
 

1. 

 

 

 

2.  

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

24-1-1827-71 

 

 

 

24-1-1013-65 

 

 

 

22-1-7459-68 

 

 

IN RE: CHARLOTTE COLLINS FOWLER 

 

 

 

 IN RE: PIERPAOLO FRIGERIO 

 

 

 

JONES VS. JONES 

 

TERENCE MCGINN 

 

 

 

TERENCE MCGINN 

 

 

 

BILL MOHR  

 

                 

4. 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24-1-1045-71 

 

 

 

 

IN RE: OKSANA BRIANTCEVA 

 

OKSANA BRIANTCEVA 

5. 

 

  

 

6. 

 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

24-1-1047-67 

 

 

 

23-1-5086-56 

 

 

 

24-1-1649-67 

 

 

 

 

IN RE: KRISTA PECARARO 

 

 

 

MAY VS. MAY 

 

 

 

CORNELIUS VS. CORNELIUS 

 

 

 

 

KRISTA PECARARO 

 

 

 

LORENZO A. MAY 

 

 

 

ROBBIE CORNELIUS 
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